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As a leading company in image sensors, Sony Semiconductor Manufacturing provides state-of-the-art products to
the world with high quality, from product planning to development, design and production.
Aiming to be a strong team and a beloved team, we will strive to win the championship as a whole team.
Believe we can - Don't stop evolution! Enjoy the change! ~

! Players and staff

Teruji Shimizu The owner

Yoichi Niidome GM

Takushi Tamura Director

Shinichi Koga Deputy Director

Akira Oshiro Director

Masayuki Tanaka Main task

Kenta Yokote Kochi

Kimiko Tobita Kochi

Song Hailin Kochi

Kako Tateyama Trainers

Makoto Yamauchi Trainers

Yasushi Ishimaru Promotions

2022-07-02 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 34 - 20 The Terrace Hotels Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium

2022-07-09 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 26 - 22 HC Nagoya Wing Hat Kasukabe

"

2022-07-16 (Sat)
Prestige International Arunmare

26 - 29
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Alvis Kosugi General Sports Center

2022-07-24 (Sun)
Hida Takayama Black Bulls Gifu

21 - 25
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Hida Takayama Big Arena

2022-07-30 (Sat) Omron 20 - 16
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Yamaga City General Gymnasium

"

2022-08-06 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 34 - 21 Osaka Ravitz Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium

2022-08-11 (Thu) Mie Violet Iris 27 - 39
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
AGF Suzuka Gymnasium

2022-08-14 (Sun) Kagawa Bank 21 - 35
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Saijo City General Gymnasium

"

2022-10-23 (Sun) Hokkoku Bank 13:00
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Komatsu General Gymnasium #

2022-10-29 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00 Izumi Maple Reds Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium #

2022-11-03 (Thu) The Terrace Hotels 14:30
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
ANA ARENA Urasoe #

2022-11-06 (Sun) HC Nagoya 13:00
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Nagoya City Gymnasium #

2023-01-21 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00

Hida Takayama Black Bulls
Gifu

Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium #

2023-01-28 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00 Omron Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium #

2023-02-05 (Sun) Osaka Ravitz 15:30
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Akashi Central Sports Center #

2023-02-11 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00 Mie Violet Iris Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium #

2023-02-18 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00 Kagawa Bank Sumida City General Gymnasium #

2023-02-23 (Thu)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00

Prestige International

Arunmare
Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium #

2023-02-26 (Sun)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00 Hokkoku Bank Nishihara Shokai Arena #

2023-03-04 (Sat) Izumi Maple Reds 13:00
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Hiroshima Green Arena #
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! Profile !Match schedule ! Ranking table

AI IJICHI2 FIRST SIGHT, REAL PALM3 MISAKI TAMURA4 ARISA KINJO5 SAKUTA, KANON6

SAKI HATTORI7 MAKI YAMAGUCHI8 CHIKAKO KASAI9 HARUKA FUJITA10 CHIHIRO TOKUNAGA11

YUMI KITAHARA13 HANUKA TANI14 REIKO AO15 NAOMI ABI16 MOON SOO-HYUN18

RYO KITANOZONO19 MATSUURA20 YUKA SHINAI KAWAKAMI21 KIO TAKARADA22 KAHO24 KAKUNAN

KAWASHIMA27 ERIKA KASA29 IZURI
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General Incorporated Association

Japan Handball League
160-0013
4-2 Kasumigaoka-cho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo
JAPAN SPORT OLYMPIC SQUARE 6F
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# Hokkoku Bank vs Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing

(On time)
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